New Revised Type P1 Kits and Accessories
Main and Sub-Feed Breaker Mounting Kits with Breakers a
Catalog No. c Description
Rating
240V 480V
MBKED3100A Kit with 3 pole ED4 100 Amp breaker 65kA 18kA
MBKED3125A Kit with 3 pole ED4 125 Amp breaker 65kA 18kA
MBKQR1125A Kit with 2 pole QR2 125 Amp breaker 10kA -
MBKQR1150A Kit with 2 pole QR2 150 Amp breaker 10kA -
MBKQR1175A Kit with 2 pole QR2 175 Amp breaker 10kA -
MBKQR1200A Kit with 2 pole QR2 200 Amp breaker 10kA -
MBKQR1225A Kit with 2 pole QR2 225 Amp breaker 10kA -
MBKQR3125A Kit with 3 pole QR2 125 Amp breaker 10kA -
MBKQR3150A Kit with 3 pole QR2 150 Amp breaker 10kA -
MBKQR3175A Kit with 3 pole QR2 175 Amp breaker 10kA -
MBKQR3200A Kit with 3 pole QR2 200 Amp breaker 10kA -
MBKQR3225A Kit with 3 pole QR2 225 Amp breaker 10kA -
MBKQR1125HA Kit with 2 pole HQR2 125 Amp breaker 65kA -
MBKQR1150HA Kit with 2 pole HQR2 150 Amp breaker 65kA -
MBKQR1175HA Kit with 2 pole HQR2 175 Amp breaker 65kA -
MBKQR1200HA Kit with 2 pole HQR2 200 Amp breaker 65kA -
MBKQR1225HA Kit with 2 pole HQR2 225 Amp breaker 65kA -
MBKQR3125HA Kit with 3 pole HQR2 125 Amp breaker 65kA -
MBKQR3150HA Kit with 3 pole HQR2 150 Amp breaker 65kA -
MBKQR3175HA Kit with 3 pole HQR2 175 Amp breaker 65kA -
MBKQR3200HA Kit with 3 pole HQR2 200 Amp breaker 65kA -
MBKQR3225HA Kit with 3 pole HQR2 225 Amp breaker 65kA -
MBKFD3150A Kit with 3 pole FXD6 150 Amp breaker 65kA 35kA
MBKFD3175A Kit with 3 pole FXD6 175 Amp breaker 65kA 35kA
MBKFD3200A Kit with 3 pole FXD6 200 Amp breaker 65kA 35kA
MBKFD3225A Kit with 3 pole FXD6 225 Amp breaker 65kA 35kA
MBKFD3250A Kit with 3 pole FXD6 250 Amp breaker 65kA 35kA
MBKJD1300A b Kit with 2 pole JXD6 300 Amp breaker 65kA 35kA
MBKJD3300A b Kit with 3 pole JXD6 300 Amp breaker 65kA 35kA
MBKJD1400A b Kit with 2 pole JXD6 400 Amp breaker 65kA 35kA
MBKJD3400A b Kit with 3 pole JXD6 400 Amp breaker 65kA 35kA
MBKJD12300A b Breaker JD2 mounting kit for JXD22B300 65kA -
MBKJD12400A b Breaker JD2 mounting kit for JXD22B400 65kA -
MBKJD32300A b Breaker JD2 mounting kit for JXD23B300 65kA -
MBKJD32400A b Breaker JD2 mounting kit for JXD22B400 65kA -

8
Type P1 Unassembled Panelboards
Metal Components: Interiors, Boxes & Fronts
1 Phase, 3 Wire uses BL, BLH, HBL or BQD style breakers                        120/240V
Bus
Ampere
Rating
Max.
No. of
Poles
Revised P1
Interior Box a Front b
Bus
Material
250
18 P1A18MC250AT WP/B32 S/F32B
Aluminum
30 P1A30MC250AT WP/B38 S/F38B
42 P1A42MC250AT WP/B44 S/F44B
54 P1A54MC250AT WP/B50 S/F50B
400
30 P1A30MC400AT WP/B62 S/F62B
Aluminum42 P1A42MC400AT WP/B68 S/F68B
54 P1A54MC400AT WP/B74 S/F74B
250
18 P1A18MC250CT WP/B32 S/F32B
Copper
30 P1A30MC250CT WP/B38 S/F38B
42 P1A42MC250CT WP/B44 S/F44B
54 P1A54MC250CT WP/B50 S/F50B
400
30 P1A30MC400CT WP/B62 S/F62B
Copper42 P1A42MC400CT WP/B68 S/F68B
54 P1A54MC400CT WP/B74 S/F74B
3 Phase, 4 Wire uses BL, BLH, HBL or BQD style breakers                   120/208V
250
18 P1X18MC250AT WP/B32 S/F32B
Aluminum
30 P1X30MC250AT WP/B38 S/F38B
42 P1X42MC250AT WP/B44 S/F44B
54 P1X54MC250AT WP/B50 S/F50B
400
30 P1X30MC400AT WP/B62 S/F62B
Aluminum42 P1X42MC400AT WP/B68 S/F68B
54 P1X54MC400AT WP/B74 S/F74B
250
18 P1X18MC250CT WP/B32 S/F32B
Copper
30 P1X30MC250CT WP/B38 S/F38B
42 P1X42MC250CT WP/B44 S/F44B
54 P1X54MC250CT WP/B50 S/F50B
400
30 P1X30MC400CT WP/B62 S/F62B
Copper42 P1X42MC400CT WP/B68 S/F68B
54 P1X54MC400CT WP/B74 S/F74B
3 Phase, 4 Wire uses BQD style breakers                                                480Y/277V
250
18 P1E18MC250AT WP/B32 S/F32B
Aluminum
30 P1E30MC250AT WP/B38 S/F38B
42 P1E42MC250AT WP/B44 S/F44B
54 P1E54MC250AT WP/B50 S/F50B
400
30 P1E30MC400AT WP/B62 S/F62B
Aluminum42 P1E42MC400AT WP/B68 S/F68B
54 P1E54MC400AT WP/B74 S/F74B
250
18 P1E18MC250CT WP/B32 S/F32B
Copper
30 P1E30MC250CT WP/B38 S/F38B
42 P1E42MC250CT WP/B44 S/F44B
54 P1E54MC250CT WP/B50 S/F50B
400
30 P1E30MC400CT WP/B62 S/F62B
Copper42 P1E42MC400CT WP/B68 S/F68B
54 P1E54MC400CT WP/B74  S/F74B
Ordering is as easy as A B C D
A
2
1